
Organization
Point Person and Contact 
Information

*The ornaments will be hung on the tree in the DSU on 
December 2nd at 7 PM. The ornaments can be decorated in 
any way to represent your organization. The ornament 
cannot exceed 8 inches in circumference. Please email 
Laura.Koepsell@cnu.edu with any questions or concerns. 
Bring your ornaments already decorated! You may purchase 
any ornament that fits the size criteria and decorate it in any 
way you please. 

Delta Upsilon Chowder (timothy.richard.13@cnu.edu)
Colleges Against Cancer McKenna Seeley (mckenna.seeley.13@cnu.edu
Expansion A Cappella Gray O'Reilly grayson.oreilly.13@cnu.edu
Alpha Sigma Alpha Colleen Burke (colleen.burke.13@cnu.edu)
Residence Hall Association Erin Boyer (erin.boyer.13@cnu.edu)
PotterWatch @CNU Sadie Carr (Sadie.Carr.13@cnu.edu)
Take Note Carol Dougherty (carol.dougherty.12@cnu.edu)

Blue Crew
Dustin Kramer (dustin.kramer.12@cnu.edu) and 
Vashaun Brandon (vashaun.brandon.12@cnu.edu)

Tour Guides Erin Peake (Erin.Peake.13@cnu.edu)
Alpha Phi Erin Peake (Erin.Peake.13@cnu.edu)
Global Captains chelsea.spady@cnu.edu 
CNU HerCampus lee.martin.13@cnu.edu
Gamma Phi Beta Lexie Dracos (alexia.dracos.13@cnu.edu)
Kappa Delta Rho Yama Ghani (yama.ghani.12@cnu.edu)
Alpha Phi Alpha derick.stephenson.12@cnu.edu
Campus Activities Board Elizabeth Piwowarski(elizabeth.piwowarski.13@cnu.edu)
York River Hall Council Phillip Patterson (phillip.patterson.15@cnu.edu)
The Newport Pearls A Cappella Emily Grace Rowson (emily.rowson.13@cnu.edu)
Habitat for Humanity Erin Persil (erin.persil.14@cnu.edu) 
Zeta Tau Alpha cailin.ramsey.14@cnu.edu
CNU Running Club Clare Quigg (clare.quigg.13@cnu.edu)
Trebled Youth A Cappella ashley.palkovics.14@cnu.edu
Office of Student Activities Roger Jackson (roger.jackson.12@cnu.edu) 
Alpha Kappa Psi Victoria Dixon (vpmarketing.cnu.akpsi@gmail.com)
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Nu Kappa Epsilon Laura Fielden (laura.fielden.13@cnu.edu)
Alpha Delta Pi
Lamda Pi Eta leah.steinke.12@cnu.edu
Einstein's Cafe sadie.carr.13@cnu.edu
CNU Center for Career Planning Victoria Dixon (victoria.dixon.12@cnu.edu)
CNU Fellows Becca (rebecca.boyea@CNU.edu)

CHECS


